2023 New Prairie Kickoff Classic

Race Date
September 05, 23 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Trinity School at Greenlawn Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 38 Average Time: 18:02.2
1 6302 Dominic Vesprini 12 1 1 17.05.5 17:05.5 0:00.0
2 6296 Liam Lee 12 3 4 17:18.1 34:23.6 0:12.6
3 6298 James Philpott 10 7 11 18:11.2 52:34.8 1:05.7
4 6301 Will Seachris 10 13 24 18:47.9  1:11:22.8 1:42.4
5 6300 Jack Schwenkler 12 14 38 18:48.4 1:30:11.3 1:42.9
6 6294 Oliver Kwilinski 12 (37) (75) 22:13.5 1.52:24.8 5:08.0
7 6297 Nathan Mustillo 10 (56) (131) 25:47.6  2:18:12.5 8:42.1
8 6295 Gabe Lawrence 9 More Than 7 26:54.1  2:45:06.6 9:48.6
Team - Hobart Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 62 Average Time: 18:51.0
1 6132 Felix Lopez 11 5 5 17:56.9 17:56.9 0:00.0
2 6129 Kaolin Gladney 11 6 11 18:00.9 35:57.8 0:03.9
3 6136 Owen Stankich 12 9 20 18:15.9 54:13.8 0:18.9
4 6127 Durgon Click 10 20 40 19:44.4 1:13:58.2 1:.47.4
5 6130 Vicente Gutierrez 12 22 62 20:16.7  1:34:14.9 2:19.7
6 6137 Quentin Stengel 12 (31) (93) 21:10.6  1:55:25.6 3:13.6
7 6133 Nicholas Meagher 11 (34) (127) 21:27.4  2:16:53.0 3:30.4
8 6135 Nolan Shaginaw 9 More Than 7 21:37.9  2:38:31.0 3:40.9
9 6134 Calvin Shaginaw 12 More Than 7 22:05.9 3:00:36.9 4:08.9
10 6126 Jaden Cano 10 More Than 7 24:43.9 3:25:20.8 6:46.9
Team - Bremen Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 74 Average Time: 19:05.1
1 6057 Luke Kincaid 11 2 2 17:09.2 17:09.2 0:00.0
2 6062 Matthew Urbina 11 4 6 17:51.4 35:00.6 0:42.2
3 6051 Benjamin Brady 10 12 18 18:39.2 53:39.8 1:30.0
4 6053 Joseph Davis 9 23 41 20:18.9  1:13:58.8 3:09.7
5 6061 Jacob Stump 9 33 74 21:26.6 1:35:25.5 4:17.4
6 6055 Mauricio Gonzalez 11 (36) (110) 22:09.6 1.57:35.1 5:00.4
7 6052 Sean Clark 9 (38) (148) 22:26.6 2:20:01.8 5:17.4
8 6056 Aiden Green 11 More Than 7 23:22.6  2:43:24.4 6:13.4
9 6059 Sawyer Miller 9 More Than 7 23:26.4  3:06:50.8 6:17.2
10 6058 Jailen Marmolejos 9 More Than 7 24:249  3:31:15.7 7:15.6
11 6064 Fisher Young 10 More Than 7 24:51.7  3:56:07.5 7:42.5
12 6063 Seth Wesner 10 More Than 7 25:10.6 4:21:18.1 8:.01.4
13 6054 JonCarlo DeLeon 9 More Than 7 26:51.2  4:48:09.3 9:41.9

Results available at www.thtiming 1 09/05/23 05:12:59 PM



Race Date

September 05, 23

Bib No

Name

Team - SB Riley
Team Score (places): 81

6240
6249
6246
6241
6245
6243
6242
6248
6247
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Aiden Caparell
Isaiah Rivas

Eli Gaddey
Lawrence Carpenter
Ethan Day

Matthias Correa
Paddy Chapman
Paul Pedersen
Everett Maurer

Team - Buchanan (Ml)
Team Score (places): 94
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6088
6080
6082
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Jack Sherwood
Britain Philip
Jacob Kuntz
Liam McBeth
John Kesser
Coy Weinberg
William Spencer
Jacob Stines
Devon Simpson
Karmine Brown
William Carson

Team - John Glenn
Team Score (places): 157

6161
6164
6167
6159
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6166
6165
6163
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Carter Dupont
Keagan Kaminski
Ben Pranger
Devin Braun
Logan Bryant
Logan Alexander
Hunter Dupont
Jared Basham
Koda Nimon
Wylie Knapp
Corbin Hamrick
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2023 New Prairie Kickoff Classic
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall
Year Place
10 8
12 10
12 15
12 21
12 27
12 (28)
11 (48)
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 11
12 16
10 18
10 19
9 30
11 (32)
10 (50)
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 24
11 25
9 26
9 40
11 42
9 47)
9 (51)
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
2

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:15.8

18
33
54
81

(109)

(157)

18:13.7
18:18.7
19:16.9
19:56.2
20:33.7
20:34.7
23:09.8
23:42.2
24:05.6

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:37.2

11
27
45
64
94

(126)

(176)

18:31.2
19:21.3
19:30.7
19:42.6
21:00.1
21:13.6
23:26.6
24:00.7
25:05.9
27:35.3
27:53.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:22.2

24
49
75
115
157
(204)

(255)

20:20.7
20:25.2
20:32.3
22:39.4
22:53.4
23:05.9
23:31.9
23:33.7
23:47.1
23:53.4
25:09.1

18:13.7 0:00.0
36:32.4 0:04.9
55:49.3 1:03.2
1:15:45.6 1:42.5
1:36:19.3 2:19.9
1:56:54.1 2:21.0
2:20:03.9 4:56.0
2:43:46.1 5:28.5
3:07:51.8 5:51.9

18:31.2 0:00.0

37:52.5 0:50.1

57:23.2 0:59.4
1:17:05.9 1:11.4
1:38:06.0 2:28.8
1:59:19.7 2:42.4
2:22:46.3 4:55.4
2:46:47.0 5:294
3:11:52.9 6:34.6
3:39:28.3 9:04.1
4:07:22.2 9:22.6

20:20.7 0:00.0

40:45.9 0:04.5
1:01:18.2 0:11.6
1:23:57.6 2:18.7
1:46:51.0 2:32.7
2:09:57.0 2:45.2
2:33:28.9 3:11.2
2:57:02.6 3:13.0
3:20:49.8 3:26.4
3:44:43.2 3:32.7
4:09:52.4 4:48.4

09/05/23 05:13:00 PM



Race Date
September 05, 23

Bib No Name

Team - Elkhart Christian
Team Score (places): 208

2023 New Prairie Kickoff Classic
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative
Year Place Place
Finish Position- 7

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:22.8

6105
6106
6111
6107
6104
6110

O Ul WN PR

Devyn Clements
Ben Leeper
Maddox Trossen
Nehemiah Liechty
Nathan Brown
Jacob Tice

Team - New Prairie
Team Score (places): 225

6222
6219
6215
6220
6224
6221
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Logan Thibodeau
Jackson Sanford
Myles Aerts
Rhys Sebasty
Sully Young

Alex Spencer

Team - Jimtown
Team Score (places): 258

6148
6145
6142
6144
6146
6141
6147
6140
6143
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Cameron Moyer
Aden Hartman
Nate Crosbie
Matteo Garcia
Branden King
Micah Colburn
Brady Miller
Lucas Bumpus
Collin Davis

Team - Michigan City
Team Score (places): 274

6191
6198
6196
6195
6194
6193
6197
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Wilson Godfrey
Michael Walker
James Symons
Emmanuel Sanchez
Jhonatan Ruiz
Reyden Melendez
Camden Taylor
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10
10
11
10
11

10
10
10

12
11
12

11
11
9

17
29
53
54
55

(66)

35
43
44
45
58

(61)

41
49
52
57
59
(62)
(63)
More Than 7
More Than 7

39
46
60
64
65

(67)

(68)

17 19:23.2 19:23.2 0:00.0
46 20:39.7 40:02.9 1:16.4
99 23:45.3 1:03:48.2 4:22.0
153 23:59.6 1:27:47.8 4:36.4
208 24:06.5 1:51:54.4 4:43.3
(274) 32:07.1 2:24.01.5 12:43.9

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 23:22.9

35 21:52.2 21:52.2 0:00.0
78 22:53.6 44:45.8 1:01.4
122 22:54.1 1:07:40.0 1:01.9
167 22:54.4  1:30:34.4 1:02.2
225 26:20.1 1:56:54.6 4:27.9
(286) 28:38.2 2:25:32.8 6:46.0

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 24:29.0

41 22:41.8 22:41.8 0:00.0
90 23:13.2 45:55.1 0:31.4
142 23:33.7 1.09:28.8 0:51.8
199 26:04.9 1:35:33.7 3:23.0
258 26:51.4  2:02:25.1 4:09.5
(320) 29:40.2  2:32:05.3 6:58.3
(383) 30:03.3  3:02:08.7 7:21.4
31:16.4  3:33:25.1 8:34.6

33:21.9 4:06:47.1  10:40.1

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 26:43.5

39 22:27.2 22:27.2 0:00.0
85 22:59.4 45:26.7 0:32.1
145 26:52.8  1:12:19.5 4:25.5
209 30:07.3  1:42:26.8 7:40.0
274 31:10.6  2:13:37.5 8:43.3
(341) 39:12.6  2:52:50.1 16:45.3
(409) 39:46.5  3:32:36.6 17:19.2

09/05/23 05:13:00 PM



Race Date
September 05, 23

Bib No Name

Team - Lake Station

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6172 Daniel Trimble
2 6171 Blake Trimble

Team - LaVille

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6173 Colin Christy
2 6174 Aaron Platz

Team - Argos

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6043 EnhkOrgil BatOcher

Team - Marquette

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6182 Eric Plath

Results available at www.thtiming

2023 New Prairie Kickoff Classic
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall
Year Place

12 Less Than
9 Less Than
12 Less Than
9 Less Than
12 Less Than
10 Less Than
4

Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

24:32.1
32:31.5

Finish Position - Inc.

24:32.1 0:00.0
57:03.6 7:59.4

Average Time:

20:59.6
25:33.4

Finish Position - Inc.

20:59.6 0:00.0
46:33.0 4:33.7

Average Time:

24:30.9

Finish Position - Inc.

24:30.9 0:00.0

Average Time:

27:13.6

27:13.6 0:00.0

09/05/23 05:13:00 PM



